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Thank you for the great turnout at the 
NNPM launch event in Helsinki!



Purpose of the NNPM

• Foster collaboration and knowledge exchange 
among physicians across the Nordic countries 
who are involved or interested in palliative 
medicine.

• Enhance palliative medicine within the region 
by promoting best practices and the 
exchange of expertise.

• Promote the recognition of palliative 
medicine as a formal medical specialty in all 
Nordic countries and advocate for its further 
development.

• Collaborate on clinical research, educational 
programs, and the continuous advancement 
of specialist training in palliative care.



NNPM Steering Committee

Denmark
• Henrik Anker Nielsen (heni@sanktlukas.dk)
• Merete Paludan (merete.paludan@regionh.dk)
Finland
• Timo Carpén (timo.carpen@helsinki.fi)
• Reetta PiilI (reetta.piili@tuni.fi)
Iceland
• Arna Dögg Einarsdóttir (arnae@landspitali.is)
• Þórhildur Kristinsdóttir (thorhikr@landspitali.is)
Norway
• Olav Erich Yri (olavy@ous-hf.no)
• Robin Norvaag (robin.norvaag@legeforeningen.net)
Sweden
• Sofia Dettmann  (sofia.dettmann@sfpm.se)
• Lisa Karavida (lisa.karavida@gmail.com)



The Steering Committee will meet
again on September 4th, 2025.

We strongly encourage you to reach
out to one of your national 

representatives with your ideas or 
suggestions for our future work!
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